5th Grade Pacing Calendar 2019-2020

ELAR & SOCIAL STUDIES
Unit Title
1 Genre Focus:
Narrative Nonfiction
Realistic Fiction
Argumentative Text
Unit1 CA
2 Genre Focus:
Expository Text
Folktale
Poetry
Unit 2 CA
3 Genre Focus:
Realistic Fiction

Expository Text
Argumentative Text

Unit 3 CA
4 Genre Focus:
Biography
Drama

Poetry

Unit4 CA

5 Genre Focus:

Expository Text
Historical Fiction
Argumentative Text

READING ROCKIN REVIEW 3/23 -4/03

READING STAAR 4/08

Date

8/19-9/27

9/30-11/15

11/18-1/24

1/27-3/20

4/14-5/15

Math

Unit Title
0 Whole Number Operations

Extending Whole Number
Operations

2 Algebraic Reasoning

4 Extending Decimals

Decimal Multiplication and

Division

6 Addition and Subtraction of
fractions

7 Multiplication and Division of
Whole Numbers by a Fraction

8 Geometry and Measurement
Patterns on a Coordinate

9-10

Plane- Representing Data

Math Rockin’ Review

Date
08/29

09/12

10/03

10/17

11/14

12/12

01/16

02/13

03/19

3/23-4/03

Math STAAR 4/09

Science
Unit Title

Intro: Processes for Scientific Investigations
1 Investigating Physical Properties of Matter

Unit1 CA

N

Investigating Forms of Energy

Unit 2 CA

w

Investigating Forces

Unit 3 CA

=

Investigating Earth’s Changes
Unit4 CA
5 Investigating Water & Weather Patterns
6 Investigating Sun, Earth, & Moon Systems

Unit 5 and 6 CA

7 Investigating Ecosystem Interactions

Unit 7 CA

Unit 8 CA
9 Investigating Fossils & Environments

Unit9 CA

STAAR Science Benchmark 2/10 — 2/14

8 Investigating Structures & Behaviors of Organisms 3/19-4/03

SCIENCE ROCKIN' REVIEW 4/23 — 5/08

SCIENCE STAAR 5/13

Date

8/19-8/21

8/22-9/25

9/26-11/01

11/04-11/15

11/18-12/13

12/16-1/14

1/15-2/07

2/18-3/18

4/14-4/22

CA = Common Assessment

WA = Writing Assessment

PA = Performance Assessment

119 Wks = Aug. 14 — Oct. 11

2"9 Wks = Oct. 14 — Dec.20

399 Wks=Jan. 7—Mar.6 4"9 Wks = Mar. 17 — May 22



